
1 
Sr.No Name of the Committee Member 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

Pravara Institute of Medical Sciences (DU) 
Pravara Rural Ayurved College, Loni Bk 

Dr. Ganesh Aher 

Principal, Pravara Rural Ayurved College & Hospital 
Dr. Nitin Chandurkar 
Vice Principal & Professor, Pravara Rural Ayurved 
College 
Dr. Rajshree Chitre, 
Professor, Pravara Rural Ayurved College 

Dr. Bhavana Gangurde 
Professor, Pravara Rural Ayurved College 

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE 

Dr. Padmeshwari Dhage 
Asst. Professor, Pravara Rural Ayurved College 
Rector Girls Hostel 
Dr.Sachin Satpute 
Asst. Professor, Pravara Rural Ayurved College 
Rector boys Hostel 

Shri. Mukesh Dighe 
Legal Officer, PMT/ PIMS (DU), Loni. 

Mrs. Kalpana Maid 
Sarpanch, Grampanchayat, Loni Bk. 

Mr. Sagar Gadhave 
Non Teaching Staff Pravara Rural Ayurved College 

10 Mr. Popatrao Aher 
Parent 

11 Shri. Kailas Wagh 
Asst. Police Inspector, Loni Police Station 

12 Shri. Ravindra Kakade 
Press Reporter Shirdi, Loni Area 

DesignationContact No. 
Chairman 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

9890847761 

9421019864 

7083656439 

9270253739 

9623825801 

9923043999 

9284712640 

9881457064 

9623709797 

8669105959 

8779201412 

9422905222 

PRINCIPAL 

Pravara Rural Ayurved College 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

