



**Pravara Institute of Medical Sciences (DU)**  
**Pravara Rural Ayurved College, Loni Bk**



**ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE**

Sr.No	Name of the Committee Member	Designation	Contact No.
1	Dr. Ganesh Aher Principal, Pravara Rural Ayurved College & Hospital	Chairman	9890847761
2	Dr. Nitin Chandurkar Vice Principal & Professor, Pravara Rural Ayurved College	Member	9421019864
3	Dr. Rajshree Chitre, Professor, Pravara Rural Ayurved College	Member	7083656439
4	Dr. Bhavana Gangurde Professor, Pravara Rural Ayurved College	Member	9270253739
5	Dr. Padmeshwari Dhage Asst. Professor, Pravara Rural Ayurved College Rector Girls Hostel	Member	9623825801
6	Dr. Sachin Satpute Asst. Professor, Pravara Rural Ayurved College Rector boys Hostel	Member	9923043999
7	Shri. Mukesh Dighe Legal Officer, PMT / PIMS (DU), Loni.	Member	9284712640
8	Mrs. Kalpana Maid Sarpanch, Grampanchayat, Loni Bk.	Member	9881457064
9	Mr. Sagar Gadhave Non-Teaching Staff Pravara Rural Ayurved College	Member	9623709797
10	Mr. Popatrao Aher Parent	Member	8669105959
11	Shri. Kailas Wagh Asst. Police Inspector, Loni Police Station	Member	8779201412
12	Shri. Ravindra Kakade Press Reporter Shirdi, Loni Area	Member	9422905222

*[Handwritten signature]*  
**PRINCIPAL**  
Pravara Rural Ayurved College